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

Year Built Est: 1962                        Zero Lot Line:  

Source-Year Built:                          HOA Annual Fee: 

                                                         Assoc Fee-Annual:  

 

Description Data Data Source Description Data Data Source 

SQFT Fin Above Grade Est 1170 Assessor/Public Record Acres Est .182 Assessor/Public Record 

  Assessor/Public Record Lot Dimensions Est   

  Assessor/Public Record LOT SQFT Est 7953 Auto-Calculated 

 

Room DIM LVL Room DIM LVL Baths Full Half 

Living 11’6” x18’ Main Bedroom #2 11’ x 12”   1 1 

Kitchen/Dining 13’ x 19’ Main Bedroom #3 10’ x 14”     

Full Bath 5’ x 9’ Main Garage 13’ x 23”     

Bedroom #1 10” x 12’ Main       

 

Directions: From Lombardi Ave to left onto Oneida Street and go up four blocks turn left onto Raleigh Street 

RemarksPub: N/A 

Zoning: Residential 

Heating Fuel Type: Gas 

Heating/Cooling: Forced Air Heat  

Water: Municipal Public Water 

Waste: Municipal Sewer 

Exterior Finish: Aluminum and Vinyl  

Foundation: Basement 

Garage: 1 Stall Attached 

Lower Level: Unfinished-has toilet and shower area  

Driveway: Paved 

Fireplaces: N/A 
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Value
Total Assessed Value Land: $20,000
  

Total Assessed Value Improvements: $79,600
  

Total Assessed Value: $99,600
  

Building Information
Tax Class: Residential   Living Units: 1   Family Rooms: 0   
Occupancy: Single family   Heating Type: Gas, forced air   Rec Room S F: 468 sq ft   
Story: 1 story   Cooling Type: None   Other Rooms: 2   
Style: Ranch   Full Baths: 1   Full Basement S F: 1170 sq ft   
Exterior Wall: Wood   Half Baths: 0   First Floor S F: 1170 sq ft   
Roof Type: Asphalt shingles   Additional Fixtures: 1   SFLA: 1170   
Year Built: 1962   Bedrooms: 3   

Property Info
Water Front Type: None   Tax Key Number: 1-2469   Neighborhood Group: Residential   
Acres: 0.183   Zoning: Low Density Resident   Neighborhood: 235   
Square Feet: 7954   Has Residential: Yes   Sanitary: Sewer   
Depth: 112   Has Land: Yes   Water: City water   
Width: 71   Property Address: 1170 Raleigh St   Traffic: Light   
Land Use: Residential   Total Improvements: 1   Legal Acres: 0.182   
County: Brown   

Legal Description
Legal Description: 7,953 SQ FT SCHMITT PLAT #8 LOT 15 BLK 3   

City Of GreenBay > Parcel Data
 Find a Parcel 

Current Parcel: 1‑2469
   1170 RALEIGH ST  

JOSEPH SHIPEK 
900 MEADOW LN NEENAH WI 54956



Street View Map •  Green Bay Parcel Map •  Google Map 

Assessment Records Zoning and Districts Brown County Parcel Data Inspection Records

Special Assessments Requests For Service Police Calls

2020 Residential Assessment 2019 Residential Assessment 2018 Residential Assessment

2017 Residential Assessment

http://www.greenbaywi.gov/
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$MainContentPlaceHolder$btnShowParcelSearch','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$MainContentPlaceHolder$btnImages','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$MainContentPlaceHolder$btnMap','')
http://data.mashedworld.com/dualmaps/map.htm?x=-88.055663157&y=44.504739891=16&gm=2&ve=5&gc=0&bz=16&bd=0&mw=1&sv=1&svb=269.789513993&svp=0&svz=0&svm=1&svf=1
http://www.arcgis.com/apps/webappviewer/index.html?id=7e085f5fb01b42f6a6156bacb9c6aa40&query=ParcelsQuery_4895_0%2CPARCELID%2C1-2469
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=44.504739891,+-88.055663157+(1170%20RALEIGH%20ST%20)&z=14
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$MainContentPlaceHolder$rptMenuItems$ctl01$btnSelectRS','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$MainContentPlaceHolder$rptMenuItems$ctl02$btnSelectRS','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$MainContentPlaceHolder$rptMenuItems$ctl03$btnSelectRS','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$MainContentPlaceHolder$rptMenuItems$ctl05$btnSelectRS','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$MainContentPlaceHolder$rptMenuItems$ctl06$btnSelectRS','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$MainContentPlaceHolder$ucSCy0ihasrobqdm44mglkqkgkks$rptMenuItems$ctl01$btnSelectDT','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$MainContentPlaceHolder$ucSCy0ihasrobqdm44mglkqkgkks$rptMenuItems$ctl02$btnSelectDT','')
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